Model No.

9MCO005D
9MCO005A
9MCO021

9MCO024

9MCO013
9MCO014

9FGO001J
9FGO01F
9FGO01H
9FG002G
9FGO002L
9FG002J
9FG002I
9FG002M
9FGO02N
9FG002
9FG002B
9FG002C
9FG002D
9FGO002E

Linemark International

*For use with the Washington State Contract

Confidential
Effective: 2-1-2023

Description

iGO Spray Machines

iGO DelLuxe with Spray Lance

iGO Deluxe w/o Spray Lance

iGO Mini

Note: The iGO Mini has a smaller margin
for us to keep the price under $1,000.00.
iGO Ride On

Accessories for iGO Spray Machines
iGO Sidearm Front
Athletic Boom

Natural Grass Paint, Ready to Use
Impact XP, White, Bag

Impact XP, White, Canister- Most Popular!
Impact XP, White, Canister- Most Popular!
Impact, White, Canister

Impact, Yellow, Canister

Impact, Blue, Canister

Impact, Red, Canister

Impact, Green, Canister

Impact, Black, Canister

Impact, White, Canister

Impact, Yellow,Canister

Impact, Blue, Canister

Impact, Red, Canister

Impact, Orange, Canister

LINEMARK
INTERNATIONAL

Size

Unit
Unit
Unit

Unit

Unit
Unit

1.32 gal.
1.32 gal.
2.64 gal.
1.32 gal.
1.32 gal.
1.32 gal.
1.32 gal.
1.32 gal.
1.32 gal.
2.64 gal.
2.64 gal.
2.64 gal.
2.64 gal.
2.64 gal.

Page 1 of 3

Sale Price

$2,914.00
$2,593.00
$1,094.00

$3,109.00

$139.00
$738.00

$140.00
$70.00
$140.00
$46.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$83.00
$142.00
$142.00
$142.00
$142.00



9FGO002F
9FGO02H

9FGO011

9FGO11A
9FG011B
9FG011C
9FG011D
9FGO11E

9FGO010A

Impact, Green, Canister
Impact, Black, Canister

Hard Surface Paint, Ready to Use
Primeline, White, Canister
Primeline, Yellow, Canister
Primeline, Blue, Canister

Primeline, Green, Canister
Primeline, Red, Canister

Primeline, Black, Canister

Various Paint & Detergent
Flush Thru Detergent, Canister

Pallet Order Program Available on Paint:

2.64 gal.
2.64 gal.

2.64 gal.
2.64 gal.
2.64 gal.
2.64 gal.
2.64 gal.
2.64 gal.

2.64 gal.

Pallet orders will be processed for shipment direct to
from Linemark's warehouse in Chicago. Lead time is

days. Fresno's inventory will be for smaller shipments.

Discounts:

1 Full Pallet: 5% Discount and Free Freight.

2 Pallets or More: 7% Discount and Free Freight.

Definition of a pallet:
160 on the 1.32 gallon containers
75 on the 2.64 gallon containers

$142.00
$142.00

$174.00
$174.00
$174.00
$174.00
$174.00
$174.00

$48.00

Mixing of colors as well as the Flush Thru Detergent is allowed if
full order meets the pallet gty. count. In the event that you are
selling Detergent with a 1.32 gal. container pallet, subtract (2) 1.32
containers of paint for each 2.64 gal. container of Detergent being

ordered.

Processing Notes:

Even though product will be drop shipped, they will still

on a Fresno order number for CA and Kent for the
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Overall Notes:

The Impact XP paint is especially great for first time
applications and is "Stadium Quality Paint".

The Impact paint is for budget conscious people or repetetive
applications and is primarily used in cities, parks and
Additional paints available.
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