## **Linemark International**



# \*For use with the Washington State Contract

Confidential

**Effective: 2-1-2023** 



Model No.	Description	Size	Sale Price
	iGO Spray Machines		
9MC005D	iGO DeLuxe with Spray Lance	Unit	\$2,914.00
9MC005A	iGO Deluxe w/o Spray Lance	Unit	\$2,593.00
9MC021	iGO Mini	Unit	\$1,094.00
	Note: The iGO Mini has a smaller margin		
0140004	for us to keep the price under \$1,000.00.	11.2	<b>400 00</b>
9MC024	iGO Ride On	Unit	\$3,109.00
	Accessories for iGO Spray Machines		
9MC013	iGO Sidearm Front	Unit	\$139.00
9MC014	Athletic Boom	Unit	\$738.00
	Natural Grass Paint, Ready to Use		
9FG001J	Impact XP, White, Bag	1.32 gal.	\$140.00
9FG001F	Impact XP, White, Canister- Most Popular!	1.32 gal.	\$70.00
9FG001H	Impact XP, White, Canister- Most Popular!	2.64 gal.	\$140.00
9FG002G	Impact, White, Canister	1.32 gal.	\$46.00
9FG002L	Impact, Yellow, Canister	1.32 gal.	\$75.00
9FG002J	Impact, Blue, Canister	1.32 gal.	\$75.00
9FG002I	Impact, Red, Canister	1.32 gal.	\$75.00
9FG002M	Impact, Green, Canister	1.32 gal.	\$75.00
9FG002N	Impact, Black, Canister	1.32 gal.	\$75.00
9FG002	Impact, White, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$83.00
9FG002B	Impact, Yellow,Canister	2.64 gal.	\$142.00
9FG002C	Impact, Blue, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$142.00
9FG002D	Impact, Red, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$142.00
9FG002E	Impact, Orange, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$142.00

9FG002F 9FG002H	Impact, Green, Canister Impact, Black, Canister	2.64 gal. 2.64 gal.	\$142.00 \$142.00
	Hard Surface Paint, Ready to Use		4.5.4
9FG011	Primeline, White, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$174.00
9FG011A	Primeline, Yellow, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$174.00
9FG011B	Primeline, Blue, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$174.00
9FG011C	Primeline, Green, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$174.00
9FG011D	Primeline, Red, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$174.00
9FG011E	Primeline, Black, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$174.00
	Various Paint & Detergent		
9FG010A	Flush Thru Detergent, Canister	2.64 gal.	\$48.00

## Pallet Order Program Available on Paint:

Pallet orders will be processed for shipment <u>direct</u> to from Linemark's warehouse in Chicago. Lead time is days. Fresno's inventory will be for smaller shipments.

#### **Discounts:**

1 Full Pallet: 5% Discount and Free Freight.

2 Pallets or More: 7% Discount and Free Freight.

## **Definition of a pallet:**

160 on the 1.32 gallon containers 75 on the 2.64 gallon containers

Mixing of colors as well as the Flush Thru Detergent is allowed if full order meets the pallet qty. count. In the event that you are selling Detergent with a 1.32 gal. container pallet, subtract (2) 1.32 containers of paint for each 2.64 gal. container of Detergent being ordered.

## **Processing Notes:**

Even though product will be drop shipped, they will still on a Fresno order number for CA and Kent for the

## **Overall Notes:**

The Impact XP paint is especially great for first time applications and is "Stadium Quality Paint".

The Impact paint is for budget conscious people or repetetive applications and is primarily used in cities, parks and Additional paints available.